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Winter VaRes SRA 2024 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 368.5205 40. Henri Heikel Open J - FIN 13247

2 93.36 344.0364 8. Joose Olli Open - - FIN 10404

3 92.57 341.1301 44. Pasi Sauvolainen Open J - FIN 14114

4 92.17 339.6661 57. Markus Ojalehto Open J - FIN 12902

5 91.20 336.0849 52. Jani Telatie Open J - FIN 7520

6 86.39 318.3520 58. Niklas Ronkainen Open J - FIN 15067

7 78.21 288.2170 39. Panu Kauppinen Open J - FIN 12578

8 75.67 278.8751 76. Johan Lehti Open J - FIN 13987

9 73.67 271.5060 56. Simon Lintu Open - - FIN 6343

10 72.20 266.0568 11. Antti Louhikko Open J - FIN 12147

11 71.80 264.6101 68. Matti Koskinen Open J - FIN

12 71.24 262.5351 77. Christer Lindqvist Open J - FIN 12893

13 70.80 260.9057 48. Mika Kujala Open J - FIN 12127

14 69.94 257.7473 43. Kai Mäkinen Open - - FIN 13252

15 69.69 256.8221 36. Petri Karru Open - - FIN 11777

16 68.99 254.2469 54. Jukka-Pekka Mähönen Open J - FIN 13495

17 67.07 247.1624 60. Tommi Kokki Open - - FIN 11419

18 66.78 246.1044 62. Marko Saarelainen Open S - FIN 7471

19 66.68 245.7330 37. Niko Korsow Open J - FIN 13032

20 64.51 237.7290 70. Jouni Pehkonen Open - - FIN 6342

21 63.50 234.0007 34. Janne Inkeroinen Open J - FIN 13012

22 62.14 228.9936 41. Jarno Servomaa Open J - FIN 12723

23 60.42 222.6441 64. Jaakko Mäkelä Open J - FIN 14020

24 59.55 219.4372 63. Jari Karppi Open SS - FIN 15480531

25 59.39 218.8717 21. Roni Brander Open J - FIN 13497

26 59.10 217.8099 80. Esa Turkia Open J - FIN 13656

27 58.77 216.5914 22. Joel Leino Open J - FIN 14514

28 55.45 204.3419 79. Juha Kuoppala Open J - FIN 15142

29 52.07 191.8803 30. Eero Kaunela Open J - FIN 14371

30 50.31 185.3970 5. Max Käär Open S - FIN 4567

31 48.56 178.9499 35. Rosanna Vepsäläinen Open L J - FIN 14737

32 48.17 177.5248 27. Janne Lipponen Open - - FIN 11783

33 36.21 133.4556 53. Petri Haverinen Open J - FIN 13496

34 34.79 128.2111 69. Timo Järnfors Open S - FIN 3645

35 34.51 127.1623 55. Jorma Hietanen Open J - FIN 15499355

36 29.57 108.9658 23. Jukka Sivonen Open J - FIN 15489248
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Winter VaRes SRA 2024 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 361.9674 50. Niklas Högström Standard J - FIN 14079

2 92.12 333.4489 20. Jani Tuominen Standard J - FIN 12896

3 85.73 310.3290 51. Ronja Pankakoski Standard L J - FIN 14080

4 76.77 277.8782 38. Joni Havukainen Standard J - FIN 14934
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Winter VaRes SRA 2024 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 363.1191 2. Aleksi Lahdenmäki Military - - FIN 10958

2 98.26 356.7935 16. Erkki Keränen Military - - FIN 3537

3 96.98 352.1432 1. Markus Nybonn Military - - FIN 6427

4 96.53 350.5141 10. Samuel Juntunen Military - - FIN 9685

5 93.17 338.3233 4. Sami Sällinen Military S - FIN 8261

6 88.30 320.6450 74. Niko Ilomäki Military - - FIN

7 87.62 318.1477 17. Rami Pohtila Military - - FIN 11769

8 84.60 307.1865 47. Harri Hellgren Military - - FIN 11780

9 79.09 287.1974 75. Juha-Matti Karttunen Military - - FIN 9074

10 78.08 283.5400 59. Jukka Kirjavainen Military - - FIN 13494

11 78.00 283.2254 61. Sander Toomla Military J - FIN 14126

12 68.70 249.4698 14. Ossi Ahola Military - - FIN 11142

13 57.38 208.3746 19. Mika Lahtinen Military - - FIN 11143

14 54.79 198.9418 12. Sirpa Fallström Military L J - FIN 13226

15 54.20 196.8274 42. Matti Heikkinen Military J - FIN 12441

16 50.61 183.7766 18. Salla Rantanen Military L J - FIN 13507

17 47.25 171.5632 7. Mika Tervahauta Military S - FIN 9076

18 32.62 118.4676 72. Antti Viiru Military J S - FIN 14633
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Winter VaRes SRA 2024 - Results

OPEN JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 368.5205 40. Henri Heikel Open J - FIN 13247

2 92.57 341.1301 44. Pasi Sauvolainen Open J - FIN 14114

3 92.17 339.6661 57. Markus Ojalehto Open J - FIN 12902

4 91.20 336.0849 52. Jani Telatie Open J - FIN 7520

5 86.39 318.3520 58. Niklas Ronkainen Open J - FIN 15067

6 78.21 288.2170 39. Panu Kauppinen Open J - FIN 12578

7 75.67 278.8751 76. Johan Lehti Open J - FIN 13987

8 72.20 266.0568 11. Antti Louhikko Open J - FIN 12147

9 71.80 264.6101 68. Matti Koskinen Open J - FIN

10 71.24 262.5351 77. Christer Lindqvist Open J - FIN 12893

11 70.80 260.9057 48. Mika Kujala Open J - FIN 12127

12 68.99 254.2469 54. Jukka-Pekka Mähönen Open J - FIN 13495

13 66.68 245.7330 37. Niko Korsow Open J - FIN 13032

14 63.50 234.0007 34. Janne Inkeroinen Open J - FIN 13012

15 62.14 228.9936 41. Jarno Servomaa Open J - FIN 12723

16 60.42 222.6441 64. Jaakko Mäkelä Open J - FIN 14020

17 59.39 218.8717 21. Roni Brander Open J - FIN 13497

18 59.10 217.8099 80. Esa Turkia Open J - FIN 13656

19 58.77 216.5914 22. Joel Leino Open J - FIN 14514

20 55.45 204.3419 79. Juha Kuoppala Open J - FIN 15142

21 52.07 191.8803 30. Eero Kaunela Open J - FIN 14371

22 48.56 178.9499 35. Rosanna Vepsäläinen Open L J - FIN 14737

23 36.21 133.4556 53. Petri Haverinen Open J - FIN 13496

24 34.51 127.1623 55. Jorma Hietanen Open J - FIN 15499355

25 29.57 108.9658 23. Jukka Sivonen Open J - FIN 15489248
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Winter VaRes SRA 2024 - Results

MILITARY JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 78.00 283.2254 61. Sander Toomla Military J - FIN 14126

2 54.79 198.9418 12. Sirpa Fallström Military L J - FIN 13226

3 54.20 196.8274 42. Matti Heikkinen Military J - FIN 12441

4 50.61 183.7766 18. Salla Rantanen Military L J - FIN 13507

5 32.62 118.4676 72. Antti Viiru Military J S - FIN 14633


